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Hofstetter Emeli
Rentsch Amy

Gilomen Zoe

Rychard Nina

Rentsch Angelina
Maurer Rmo

Cavaco da Palma Amélia
Peglow Juliane

Pfandler Gracee

. Tuscher Valentina
. Rychard Sarah
. Késer Leandro

Pferd

Elixir D’okay
Masha

Elixir
Pinguin
Masha

Emir v. d. Burgsite
Haleja
Rubin Son
Sunny Boy
Haleja
Pinguin
Ramona

: Iris Leubin, Janka Anderhub, Oskar Anderhub

Punkte

25
24
21
16.5
15
14
13
12
10.5
10
10
8.5
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